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Bib
A540
C512
C563
C526
B516
AS553
A586
C553
B512
C546
A532
A598
A513
A544
B563
A546
C528
C532
A563
B584
B518
A583
A512
B529
B586
B600
A526
A567
A600
B513
B514
A584
C594
C565
A518
c1087
A588
B528
C529
A531
C575
B546
A530
A529
C513
C524
A564
A565
B579
A525
B567
A557
B525

Firstname Lastname Club

Time

Samuel  Mills Exeter Har00:08:34
James Dargan  Aldershot 100:08:37
Rowan  Miell-Ingra Radley Att00:08:39
Lewis Buchallet Cambridge00:08:40
Noah Campion Bedford & 00:08:47
Louis Small Loughboro00:08:49
Joe Ponter Taunton A 00:08:50
Jack Small Loughbora00:08:55
Joseph  O'connell Aldershot 100:09:00
Jamie Keir Invicta Ea<00:09:00
Tommy  Shaw City of Yor00:09:02
Henry Johnston Windsor S100:09:02
Liam Stone Aldershot 100:09:02
Ethan Primett  Herts Pho¢00:09:03
Quinn Miell-Ingra Radley Atr00:09:03
Jake Stevens Invicta Ea<00:09:03
Joseph  Perry Chelmsfor 00:09:04
Gianluca MastroloneCity of Yor00:09:04
Benjamin CumberlarRadley Att00:09:07
Fletcher Hart Swindon H00:09:07
Max Price Birchfield +00:09:08
Henry Pickard  Stockport 00:09:08
Tom Chandler Aldershot 100:09:09
Harry Smith City Of No 00:09:09
Daniel Fisher Taunton A 00:09:10
William  Sutcliffe  Wirral AC 00:09:10
Isaac Morgan  Cambridge00:09:10
Noah Bennett Rugby & N00:09:11
Ethan Brady-JonWirral AC 00:09:13
Matthew Pickering Aldershot 100:09:13
Oliver Emment Aldershot 100:09:13
Isaac Mould Swindon H00:09:14
Patrick  Griffith Vale Roya 00:09:14
Joshua  Wragg Rotherhan00:09:14
Dominic  Smith Birchfield }00:09:14
Alex Poulston Wirral AC 00:09:15
Matthew Taylor Tonbridge 00:09:15
William  Nuttall Chelmsfor 00:09:15
Tim Bongaerts City Of No 00:09:15
Alex Smart City Of Po 00:09:17
Abdirahim Hamud  Shaftesbu100:09:17
Jack Bowley Invicta Ea<00:09:17
Henry Jonas City Of No 00:09:17
Zak Houghton City Of No 00:09:17
Daniel Shattock Aldershot 100:09:17
Alexander Adams  Bromsgrov00:09:17
ChristopheParker Reading A00:09:17
Zak Ferguson Rotherhan00:09:17
ChristopheHudson  Southampi00:09:18
Isaac Rothwell Cambridge00:09:18
Finlay Ward Rugby & N00:09:18
Joe Dixon Morpeth H00:09:18
Matthew Morgan Cambridge00:09:19
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B594
B553
C588
A572
C518
A514
B526
A549
A597
A590
A528
A575
B575
A580
B565
A561
AS552
A524
C598
A579
A558
A568
A545
B598
B589
A547
A522
C525
A593
A520
A539
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AS578
C544
C567
B558
A516
B535
A589
C584
A548
A587
A594
A554
B548
C590
B555
A576
C589
C601
B542
B588
B572
C557

William  Ashfield
Alexander Sproston

Vale Roya 00:09:19
Loughbora00:09:20

Edward Coutts Tonbridge 00:09:20
Sam Hopkins  Salford Ha00:09:21
James Vaughan Birchfield F00:09:21
Conrad Norman Aldershot 100:09:22
Kristian  Green Cambridge00:09:23
Charlie  Wright Lewes AC 00:09:23
Luke Davis Western T 00:09:23
Thomas Claridge Tonbridge 00:09:23
Will Steadman Chelmsfor 00:09:23
Luca Stubbs  Shaftesbui00:09:24
Samuel  Greensteir Shaftesbui00:09:24

Alexander McDonald St Albans :00:09:24

Sonny BoyHughes
Sebastian Beedell

Se Loughlin
Luke

George  Thomas
Jacob Atwal
Liam Roche
Louis MilesStarr
Aedan Lydon
William  Goddard
Max Selby
Joshua  Geddes
James Winship
Alexander Melloy
Sam Burkitt
Dexta

Timothee Adler
Jack

Jacob Taylor
George Ward
Joseph

Bertie Marr
Euan Supple

Benjamin Draper

Angus Currie
Harry Woods
Tom Bowman
Michael Banks
Isaac Leydon
Jake

Fabian Schiller
Isaac Arnott
Harry Totton
Joshua  Fisher
Jack Sharpe
William  Strickley
Nicholas Odgers
Ben Pearce
Ethan Nation
James Tilley

Rotherhar00:09:25
Peterborot00:09:25
Liverpool 00:09:25

RichardsotBromsgrov00:09:26

Windsor SI00:09:26
Southamp100:09:27
Morpeth H00:09:28
Rugby & N00:09:28
Huntingdo100:09:30
Windsor SI00:09:31
Tonbridge 00:09:31
Kettering 100:09:32
Bracknell 00:09:32
Cambridge00:09:32
University 00:09:32

ThompsonBlackburn 00:09:33

Epsom & E00:09:33

Campbell Windsor SI00:09:33

South Loni00:09:34
Herts Pho¢00:09:34

Comerford Rugby & N00:09:34

Morpeth H00:09:34
Bedford & 00:09:35
Derby Athl00:09:35
Tonbridge 00:09:35
Swindon H00:09:35
Lancaster 00:09:36
Tipton Har00:09:37
Vale Royal00:09:37

Greenhalg Mansfield 100:09:38

Lancaster 00:09:39
Tonbridge 00:09:40
Marshall V00:09:40
Shaftesbut00:09:41
Tonbridge 00:09:41
Wirral AC 00:09:42
Herne Hill 00:09:43
Tonbridge 00:09:44
Salford Ha00:09:45
Morpeth H00:09:45
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Archie Marshall
Edward Brown
Thomas Manton
William  Annable
Adam Methven
Jeya Kandola
George Hannay
Danny Adams
Patrick  Welsh
Daniel Hayes
Tom Clark
Elliot

Oliver Demain
Joseph  Deighton
Henry Gibbs
Harry Bell
George  Hopkins
Lloyd

Louie

Rafe Man
Finley Mayoh
Jamie Darcy
Edward Lewis
Alex Jack
Matthew Walton
Dillon Smith
Caleb O'Neill
Oliver Mills
Matthew Russell
Raihan Lenoire
Harris Kentish
Kian Nicholson
Danny Carter
William Parker
James Jewell
Ethan Cairns
Thomas Webster
Jake Orr
Robin

Joshua  Mingoia
Joshua  Edwards
Joseph  Daly
Dominic Pauley
James Bowen

Alexander Procter
Marshall Hughes
Jan KrzyszMalecki

St Albans :00:09:46
City of Yor00:09:46
Stockport 00:09:47
Derby Athl00:09:48
Reading A00:09:48
City Of N0 00:09:48
Epsom & E00:09:48
City Of No 00:09:48
Derby Athl00:09:49
Wirral AC 00:09:49
Stockport 00:09:49

Davies-Ha Vale Royal00:09:50

University 00:09:50
Trafford At00:09:53
Bromsgrov00:09:53
Herne Hill 00:09:53
Tonbridge 00:09:53

Tanganyik Marshall V00:09:55
McCormacTrafford At00:09:55

Aldershot 100:09:55
Trafford At00:09:55
Marshall MN00:09:56
Reading A00:09:56
Herne Hill 00:09:56
Morpeth H00:09:57
St Albans :00:09:58
Herts Pho¢00:09:59
Huntingdo100:10:01
Salford Ha00:10:01
University 00:10:01
Marshall V00:10:02
Marshall V00:10:02
Rugby & N00:10:02
Trafford At00:10:03
Southamp100:10:03
Bedford & 00:10:03
Liverpool +00:10:04
Rotherhan00:10:04

BebbingtoiHerne Hill 00:10:06

Windsor SI00:10:06
Marshall M00:10:07
Trafford At00:10:08
Huntingdo100:10:08
St Mary's 100:10:09
Liverpool 00:10:10
Rotherhan00:10:12
Birchfield 00:10:14

Harry Edwards Swindon H00:10:14
Jack Walker  Epsom & E00:10:15
Alex Kelly Liverpool +00:10:15
Rohan Patel Tipton Har00:10:16
Ash Fowkes-GiShaftesbur00:10:16
Isaac Fell Peterborol00:10:16
William  Jameson Solihull & 00:10:17
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Rio Carr Kettering T00:10:19
Luke Hesketh Notts AC 00:10:21
Sam Maloney Herne Hill 00:10:24
Joe Ward Barnet & C00:10:25
Jack O'Reilly  Vale Royal00:10:26
Benjamin Gibbard City Of Po 00:10:26
Jude Hancock Cleethorpe00:10:29
Thomas Brinkley Rugby & N00:10:30
Oscar WyszynskiRushcliffe 00:10:30
Ewan Naisbitt ~ Solihull & 00:10:31
Jack Strickley Wirral AC 00:10:31
Luca Bradley Birchfield 00:10:31
Ben E Taylor Notts AC 00:10:32
Daniel Banyard Shaftesbut00:10:34
Edward Enser Bracknell 00:10:35
Thomas JcMonks Blackburn 00:10:35
Lewis Morgan Cleethorpe00:10:37
Thomas Sugden Blackheatt00:10:40
Josh Burns Swindon H00:10:40
Ben Taylor Liverpool +00:10:42
Sam Thomson Vale Royal00:10:44
Luke Parker Rotherhan00:10:44
James Vinnicomb Bedford & 00:10:45
Thomas Dainty Solihull & 00:10:46
Theo CinnamoniSwindon H00:10:47
Ned Silvey Trafford At00:10:48
Mark Roberts  Liverpool 00:10:48
Callum  SydenhamBarnet & C00:10:49
Jake Reynolds Bedford & 00:10:49
Noah Clarke Barnet & C00:10:50
Patrick  Marsden Salford Ha00:10:50
Cameron Lomax Tipton Har00:10:51
Sam Haines  Charnwoo:00:10:51
Callum  Smith Cleethorpe00:10:56
Adam Boydell  Rushcliffe 00:10:57
Umair Rafiq Blackburn 00:11:06
Lewis Brown Salford Ha00:11:07
Samuel Sawczuk- Derby Athl00:11:07
Oliver Hope Doncaster 00:11:10
Entrant B574 Sedbergh 00:11:13
Ben StevensonDerby Athl00:11:18
James Twigg Lancaster 00:11:22
Ted Marston Blackheatt00:11:22
Charlie  Haste Derby Athl00:11:23
William  De Vere OMorpeth H00:11:25
Finlay HutchinsorNotts AC 00:11:27
Entrant A574 Sedbergh 00:11:30
Ben Brooker Kettering T00:11:33
Jacob Ewart Halifax Hai00:11:38
Luke ThompsonEast Hull F00:11:53
Entrant C574 Sedbergh 00:11:53
George Burnett  East Hull F00:11:54

Maximillier Wilson
MaksymilicBurgiel

Doncaster 00:13:13
East Hull F00:13:19
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216 C554 Sam Knott Mansfield 100:21:42  Junior Men (3x3k)
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